
-

Dr. Dee pak PattlAyurve dtc Medical College & Regearch Center
BorpaialePhata (Nebapur), Kolhapur-Ratnagiri Road, Tal- Panhala, Dist. Kolhaprrh*rrf"r.fff",.

No. 9 132039595 Website:

v4rrJw v 4rrr Ll LBLVLyWL yVOV Mllwllvrt u
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COURSE: FIRST B.A.M.S. (20171
2020

Seat No. Sanskrit
IA

51777 : 7.O

KALIKATE VIRAJ
VILAS

Padarth Vigyan Evam

Ayurved ka ltihas (l,ll)

10.0

120

170

10.0

120

13.0

120

130

130

10 0

Maulik Siddhant Evam

Ashtanga Hridyaya

(Sutra Sthan)
IA

Theory/Practica l/Ora I

Max:16 0

10 0

80

10.0

10.0

90

12.0

100

100

10.0

'10.0

10.0

10.0

80

'l 10

Rachana Sharir (l,ll)
IA

Theory/Practica l/O ral

Max :30 0

DATE : 04-Sep-

Kriya Sharir (l,ll) Stud,

lA Sign

Theory/Practica l/Oral

Max.:30 0

51647: ANUSE 7.0

PALLAVI TANAJI

51648 : BARMA 5.0

SIDDHANT
PRAMOD

51649: 7.0

BHOGADE
VAISHNAVI

BASAVESHWAR

51650 : GAJUL 6.0

SWAPNIL K.

5165't : PATIL 7.O

MAYURI SATISH

51652:PAWAR 90
DHANASHRI
MAHADEV

51653 : RANDIVE 7.O

NILESH VINOD

51654: SHINDE 6 0

PRABHAKAR
DADA

51655 : SHINDE 7.0

PRATIKSHA
GOROBA

51770 i 7 0

WHAVHAL
PRAJYOT
RAVINORA

51774:CHAVAN 80
CHETAN SUNIL

51775: GHATGE 7 O

RUTUJA
YUVRAJ

51776: 6 0

HIPPARKAR
SATISH SOPAN

Theory/Practical/Oral lA
Max:10 0 Theory/Practical/Oral

Max :20.0

110

100

100

19.0

15 0

20.0

190

16.0

19.0

200

200

23.O

18.0

19,0

21 0

'18.0

200

200

220

190

220

200

190

200

21 0

170

230

18.0

21 0

17.O

24.O

Academic
l"t B

14.O
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5'1778: KAMBLE
AMRAPALI

r SANJAY

51779: PATIL
SHREYA
RAMESH

51780: PATIL
SHWETA

BHAGWAN

5'1781 : PAWAR
VAISHNAVI

RAJESH

51782:
SANKPAL KIRAN

TATYABHAU

51783 : SATHE
SUMIT

RAJARAM

51784 : SHINDE
NITU NIVRUTTI

51785 : TAMBE
SNEHA SANJAY

51786: THORAT
MRUNAL
SANJAY

51787 : UDALE
PRANJALI
TUKARA

51788:
VAREKAR
PRAGATI
PRAKASH

51789 : YADAV
PRANJALI

RANJIT

51790: CHAVAN
POOJA ZINA

51847 t JADHAV
NITIN SOMNATH

52058 : JADHAV
SHRUTIKA

SHURESHRAO

52059 : SHAIKH
SUZAN SHAIKH

AYUB

52254:MUNDE -
ADINATH

HANUMANT

52327: JADHAV
AMOL

RAMCHANDRA

70

90

70

60

60

70

15070

804n

60

60

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

'15.0

12.O

11.0

10.0

12.0

10.0

10.0

13.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

22.0

21 .O

22.0

10 n

21 .O

19.0

18.0

18.0

22.O

19.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

15.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

12.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

21.0

21 .O

20.0

19.0

20.0

20.o

20.o

18.0

20.0

21 0

21 .0

18.0

17.0

19.0

18.0

6.0

60

40

9050

70 90

11.0

11.0

11.0

19.0

17.O

20.0

19.0

18 0

60 90 19.0



53'177:.

SOLANKE
ANAND

MADHAVRAO

53401 : KARE
PRAGATI MANIK

53452 :

BIRAMANE
ADITI DHIRAJ

53453 :

JAMADAR
MEHEK ASLAM

53454 :

NALAWADE
PRANAV
SANJAY

53455 :

PATWEGAR
MISBA SAMEER

53756: BAGWAN
KHALEED

ISMAIL

53757 :

BANDGAR
SHITAL VASANT

53758 :

BARBADE
SAMRUDDHI

SHIVAJl

53759 :

MANDALE
AISHWARYA

, PRAKASH

53760: MANE
PATIL

AISHWARYA
PRAMOD

53761 : SHINDE
SANGRAM
NIVRUTTI

53783 : MALI
SNEHA SANJAY

53870 : MOHITE 1

PRAJAKTA
SUNIL

54195: MORE '

PAVAN SURESH

54273:. KAWARE
SHIVKANYA

VRUDHESHWAR

54577 : MAGARE
BHUSHAN
ANKUSH

7.O

9.0

14.0

13.0

14.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

12.0

10.0

14.O

14.O

10.0

10.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

20.0

18.0

22.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

23.0

22.O

17.0

16.0

20.0

19.0

23.0

't 8.0

17.0

19.0

17.O

17.0

20.0

22.0

50

70

50

60

60

90

90

805.0

5.0

10.0

'10.0

10.0

11.0

'11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

10.0

15.0

10.0

10.0

'.'-.*''"
8.0

12.0

10.0

19.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

23.0

90

60

60

19.0

25.O

22.O 22.0

Academic Inc
I"t BAMS

13.0

l

80
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54583 :

CHAUDHARI
ROHIT

RAJARAM

54684: PATIL
HARISH

DHANRAJ

54839: PATIL
SAVIRTI VIJAY

55150:
DESHMUKH

RADHIKA
VIJAYKUMAR

55151 : SAWANT
PRAGATI
PRADIP

55152: SHINDE
SANJANA

SIDDHESHWARE

55418:
HULGUNDE
RUSHIKESH

MADHAVRAO

55419: MANE

SHUBHANGI
RUSTUM

55420:
VYAVHARE
VAIJANATH
ASHOKRAO

56514 : PATIL
ATHARAVA
PRASHANT

56722: DHOLE
PRATIKSHA

SANJAY

6.0

7.0

Sign of HOD

13.0

10.0

10.0

100

10.0

't2.0

Sign of HOD

8050

90

10.0

110

160

19.0

20.0

18.0

15.0

20.0

170

17.0

19.0

20.o

19.0

21 .O

19.0

180

17.O

16.0

19.0

Sign of HOD

60

13.0

12.0

100

10 0

10.0

9.0

Signature of Dean/Principal

17.O

9.0 lo.u

17.0

10.0 21.0

Sign of HOD Sign of HOD

OU

60

8070

80An

al
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